
Roster for 2018/2019 Admissions (Undergraduate) Committee

Chair June 2019 Morant, Tamah Economics-Poole College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195154616
tamah_morant@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2020 Trivedi, Shweta Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195150266
strived@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2019 Messiha, Inas Foreign Languages And Literatu
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195159279
itmessih@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2019 Morgado, Patricia Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158343
patricia_morgado@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2021 Clark, Aaron Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151771
aclark@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2021 Hayes, Robert Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195152321
rbhayes@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2019 Morant, Tamah Economics-Poole College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195154616
tamah_morant@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2020 Whetten, Ross College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8008
9195157578
rosswhet@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2021 Golub, Robert Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195130357
rgolub@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2021 Istook, Cynthia Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156584
cistook@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2018/2019 Admissions (Undergraduate) Committee

FAC NonAcad Dep June 2021 Burke, Anne NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195137426
amburke5@ncsu.edu

DASA/UC June 2020 Sopher, Melinda (Mindy) First Year College
University College Commons

Campus Box 7925
9195155616
mindy_sopher@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2019 Cooke, Natalie Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food,Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
nkcooke@ncsu.edu

STUSEN Not Occupied

UDGR June 2019 Parker, Khadija Humanities & Social Sciences knparke2@ncsu.edu

STU June 2019 Bowen, Cameron College of Humanities and Social Sciences cdbowen@ncsu.edu

XO No End McLean, Carrie Division of Academic and Student Affairs
University College

Campus Box 7925
9195158497
carrie_mclean@ncsu.edu

XO No End Westover, Jon Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
jrwestov@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
brittany_mastrangelo@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Ringler, Krista Scholarships & Financial Aid
Financial Aid

Campus Box 7302
9195152866
kmringle@ncsu.edu

XO VP EMAS No End Hunt, Louis EMAS-Enrollment Management and Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151428
louis_hunt@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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